
Year 6 Parent Events 23-24

Autumn 1​​​ Autumn 2​​​ Spring 1​​​ Spring 2​​​ Summer 1​​​ Summer 2​​​

Monday 16th October I
ndividual Photographs
Parent Consultation Fac
e to Face –
Tuesday 17th October
Parent Consultation Onl
ine –
Wednesday 18th Octob
er
Thursday 19th October
– Last swimming lesson
End of Term -
Thursday 19th October

Start of Term -
Tuesday 31st October​​​
Duxford Trip – Tuesday 
7th November
Whole school Panto trip
–
Wednesday 13th Dece
mber
6P Parent lunch –
Tuesday 21st 
November
6T Parent lunch –
Wednesday 22nd 
November
6Z Parent lunch –
Thursday 
23rd November
WW2 Exhibition-
Monday 4th December
End of Term –
Tuesday 19th Decembe
r Early finish 1.30pm​​​

Start of Term -
Thursday 4th January​​​
Parent Assembly 6T & 
6P– Thursday 25th 
January

End of Term –
Friday 16th February

Start of Term -
Monday 26th February

World Book Day –
Thursday 7th March​​​

End of Term –
Thursday 28th March

Start of Term -
Monday 15th April​​​

Eid lunch –
Thursday 18th April​​​

Bank Holiday School Clo
sed – Monday 6th May

Post SATs Celebration-
TBC

Parent Assembly 
6Z&6P – Thursday 23rd 
May

End of Term –
Thursday 23rd May​​​

Start of Term -
Monday 3rd June​​​
Swimming Starts –
Thursday 6th June
Class Photo –
Wednesday 12th June
Sports Day
1st – 5th July
Move Up Day –
Wednesday 3rd July
Reports –
Tuesday 9th July
Parents Open Evening –
Wednesday 10th July​​​
Year 6 Performance –
Monday 15th July
End of term Disco –
Tuesday 16th July
End of term –
Friday 19th 
July Early finish 1.30pm​​​
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